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Click <here> to access trials

calendars in other regions,

learn more about this effort

and FAQs.

Date range

One year

Sat Apr 22

Sun Apr 23

Sat Apr 28

May 2023
Sat May 6

Sun May 7

Sat May 13

Sat May 20

Sun May 21

Sat May 27

June 2023

Satjun3

Sun Jun 4

Today | >

Group by

- Month

All day - Sun Apr 23

All day

All day

All day - Sun Apr 30
All day - Sun Apr 30

All day

All day
All day
All day

All day - Sun May 14

All day - Sun May 21

All day - Sun May 21
All day

All day - Sun May 28

All day - Sun jun 4

All day - Sun jun 4

All day

Feb 28, 2023 - Feb 27, 2024 v

Dietails

i O

MO, Belle - Show Me Cup - CRTC Rd 384 (MITA)

MN, Faribault (UMTA)

I, Mavston (WOTA - Noal Smage (262) 325-3554)

OH. Garrettsville - Southington Rds 485 (T1- Greg Conley)

AL, Hollytree - Holleytree Offroad (STRA)

M1, Vermontville - Mid Michigan - Vintage** (MOTA - Mid Michigan)

IL, Pearl City (D17 - Nitra)
Mi, Vermantville - Mid Michigan - Champ (MOTA - Mid Michigan)

MM, Theilman (UMTA)
OH, Tippecanoe - Lighting Raceway Rds 6&7 (T1 - Lightning Weppler)

Wi, Wauzeka T m m (UMTANWOTA)

TN, Sequatchie - Spring Splash (STRA)
ML, Flushing - Champ (MOTA - 8ent Fenders)

€O, CANON CITY - NAT'L ROUNDS 3 & 4 (West 1 &2) [RMTA)

n Bay - Door County Tr

als (WOTA - Ryan Gustafson (920)-4¢

OR. TILLAMOOK - NAT'L ROUNDS 5 & 6 (West 3 & 4) (COTA)

MI, Metamora - Champ (MOTA - Great Lakes)
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Sat May 20

July 2023
Satjul 15
August 2023

SatAug 5

SatAug 19

September 2023

SatSep 16
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Group by
Manth

All day - Sun Jun 4

All day - Sun Jul 16

All day - Sun Aug 6

All day - Sun Aug 20

All day - 5un Sep 17

Details

o By selecting the tabs
you can turn on / off
districts or regions.
This example just

District 16 (WOTA)
events are only displayed

i 3 (UMTAVWOTA)
Bay - Door County Trials (WOTA - Ryan Gustafs

o (WOTA - Kyle Hach (608)-228-5737)

r & (CM] Racing. (D16 and D17 event})

| (WOTA - Pat or Mark Doll - (608) 875-5645)

i [WOTA - Noel Smage (262) 325-3554)



